
START LIST LADIES

Place: Dolni Morava CZE Chief of Race: Lenka Dvorakova
Date: 9.1.2016 Finish Referee: Tomas Haloun
Gender: Ladies TD: Michal Dvorak
Codex: 7696 Course setter: Petr Knapp CZE
Disc: SBX

Rank Bib Name FIS Code Nat. YoB FIS point

1 1 Hopjakova Vendula 1159987 CZE 1996 200,00

2 2 Ihedioha Hanna 9205061 GER 1997 119,00

3 3 Smykala Zuzanna 9435019 POL 1990 118,00

4 4 Veselkova Sara 1159990 CZE 1999 102,70

5 5 Prischink Theresa 9055079 AUT 1998 88,00

6 8 Healey Colleen 9535307 USA 1996 72,00

7 9 Wolska Dominika 9435066 POL 1996 66,65

8 11 Dvorakova Tereza  9155006 CZE 1997 62,40

9 18 Boric Victoria 9055075 AUT 1998 59,20

10 19 Dobisova Klara 1159996 CZE 1993 54,60

11 20 Buresova Vendula 9155003 CZE 1999 51,70

12 21 Krusova Gabriela 9155004 CZE 1999 49,92

13 22 Kocher Hannah 9055077 AUT 1998 45,00

14 23 Bohunkova Marie  1159995 CZE 1997 34,32

15 24 CHERECHES Luana 1469956 ROU 1996 27,00

16 25 Louthanova Katerina 9155002 CZE 1999 23,70

17 27 KIRICHENKO Darina 9695003 UKR 1998 23,25

18 28 Feher Zsofia 1249953 HUN 1998 11,95

19 29 Bacher Sarah 9055087 AUT 2000 4,37

20 30 Mullen Natalie Elinor 9155012 CZE 2000 2,88

21 32 Belocka Natalie 9155014 CZE 2000 0,00

22 43 Vlastuin Lois 9405035 NED 1998 8,80

23 34 Hollosy Laura 1249954 HUN 1999 0,00

24 36 Hummelova Eva 9155013 CZE 1989 0,00

25 38 Dvorakova Pavlina 1159967 CZE 1992 0,00

26 39 Wolfova Sandra  9155015 CZE 1998 0,00

27 40 Filipova Tereza 9155016 CZE 2000 0,00

28 41 Michalcikova Adela 9155018 CZE 2000 0,00

29 42 Kodytkova Patricie  9155019 CZE 2000 0,00

30 44 Latalova Linda 9155020 CZE 2000 0,00
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RESULTS FIS LADIES

Place: Dolni Morava CZE Chief of Race: Lenka Dvorakova
Date: 9.1.2016 Finish Referee: Tomas Haloun
Gender: Ladies TD: Michal Dvorak
Codex: 7696 Course setter: Petr Knapp CZE
Disc: SBX

Rank Bib Name FIS Code Nat. YoB FIS point

1 1 Hopjakova Vendula 1159987 CZE 1996 130,00

2 2 Ihedioha Hanna 9205061 GER 1997 104,00

3 9 Wolska Dominika 9435066 POL 1996 78,00

4 18 Boric Victoria 9055075 AUT 1998 65,00

5 3 Smykala Zuzanna 9435019 POL 1990 58,50

6 5 Prischink Theresa 9055079 AUT 1998 52,00

7 22 Kocher Hannah 9055077 AUT 1998 46,80

8 20 Buresova Vendula 9155003 CZE 1999 41,60

9 25 Louthanova Katerina 9155002 CZE 1999 37,70

10 24 CHERECHES Luana 1469956 ROU 1996 33,80

11 21 Krusova Gabriela 9155004 CZE 1999 31,20

12 43 Vlastuin Lois 9405035 NED 1998 28,60

13 4 Veselkova Sara 1159990 CZE 1999 26,00

14 29 Bacher Sarah 9055087 AUT 2000 23,40

15 34 Hollosy Laura 1249954 HUN 1999 20,80

16 36 Hummelova Eva 9155013 CZE 1989 19,50

17 28 Feher Zsofia 1249953 HUN 1998 18,20

18 30 Mullen Natalie Elinor 9155012 CZE 2000 16,90

19 11 Dvorakova Tereza  9155006 CZE 1997 15,60

20 39 Wolfova Sandra  9155015 CZE 1998 14,30

21 27 KIRICHENKO Darina 9695003 UKR 1998 13,00

22 32 Belocka Natalie 9155014 CZE 2000 11,70

23 23 Bohunkova Marie  1159995 CZE 1997 10,40

24 40 Filipova Tereza 9155016 CZE 2000 9,10

25 38 Dvorakova Pavlina 1159967 CZE 1992 7,80

26 44 Latalova Linda 9155020 CZE 2000 6,50

27 41 Michalcikova Adela 9155018 CZE 2000 0,00

28 42 Kodytkova Patricie  9155019 CZE 2000 0,00

DNS:

8 Healey Colleen 9535307 USA 1996

19 Dobisova Klara 1159996 CZE 1993
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